Model RACC-HV42
High Velocity
Powerful 4/5 HP belt drive motor provides high volume air circulation
Delivers  huge 23793 CFM air volume (high setting)
Convenient 2 speed settings
Durable Metal Construction
Designed for rugged use.
3 wide aluminum fan blades
Easy Mobility
Built-in wheels and handle for easy mobility
Easy assembly – wheel assembly required
42” Heavy Duty Commercial Belt Drive
Drum Fan 23793 CFM
Large sized commercial drum fan ideal for indoor commercial or industrial applications such as in a factory,
warehouse, or barn to help keep animals comfortable,  or outside on patios or in garages. Easy to use,
powerful, and portable with 2 speed settings, the fan circulates air evenly and quietly though-out the space
it is ventilating.
`
RS International Canada Inc.
191 Superior Blvd. Mississauga Ont. L5T 2L6
Tel: (905) 461-1095   Fax (905) 461-1096
1
2
REV: 0420
Attributes
Fan Size: 42”
Fan Speeds:  2
CFM Air Volume: 23793 CFM (High)
Speed: 508  RPM (High)
Horsepower: 4/5
Cord Length: 10 ft. (3m)
Decibel: 78 dB (High)
Wheels: 200mm (7.9”) diameter
Made from Polypropylene and rubber
Material: Metal Construction (Aluminum Blades)
Safety Grill: Yes
Electrical Rating
Power Supply: 120V/60Hz
Amperage: 4.76A (High)
Power Consumption: 579W (High)
Certification: cETLus
Dimensions and Weights
Unit Dimensions (w x d x h)
44.5 x 18.4 x 45.5” (113 x 46.7 x 115.5cm)
Unit Weight:  85.0 lb. (38.6kg)
Box Dimensions (w x d x h)
45.7 x 11.9 x 45.5”  (116 x 30.2 x 115.5 cm)
Box Weight 91.3 lb. (41.5kg)
UPC Code
Carton Box:  8490230 61175
Warranty
1 Year Limited
Delivers 23793 CFM of air flow in high setting
2 Fan Settings
Built in Wheels
Provide easy mobility
Model RACC-HV42
42” Heavy Duty Commercial Belt Drive
Drum Fan 23793
Royal Sovereign International, Inc.
2 Volvo Dr. Rockleigh NJ 07647
Tel: (201) 750-1020   Fax (201) 750-1021
1
2